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4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Scania 420 + 6X2/4 + EURO 5 + PERFECT CONDITION

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-

identifizierungsnummer

Radformel
Anzahl der achsen
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange

Breite

Beschreibung
XLEG6X20005292932

Standard-SZM

2012

292932

XLEG6X20005292932

6x2

3

Automatik

< Tmucks
1.351.099 km & RIS g0

Diesel

Euro 5

309 kW (420 PK)
26.500 kg

17.990 kg

8.510 kg
645 cm

255 cm


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

